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CONTENTSCONTENTS
01-03 Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB)

03 Isolator

04 Residual Current Circuit Breaker (RCCB)

04
Residual Current Circuit Breaker With
Overcurrent Protection (RCBO)

04-06 Distribution Board (DB)

07-08 Decour Distribution Board (Decour DB)

08 Plug & Socket DB

08 MCB Enclosure

DP Mini MCB in Enclosure08

08 MCB Changeover Switch

08

09

Single Phase ACCL
(Automatic Changeover & Current Limiter)

MCCB
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SWITCHGEAR PRICELIST

*Terms and Condition Apply 1

10kA Miniature Circuit Breaker -  MCB
Protection Against Short-circuits & Overloads

Other Features:

Finger
Proof

Terminals

Air
Flow

Channels

Circuit
Status

Indicator

EasyDin Clip
For Convenient

Extraction

*

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM101P001-06   6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/12/108 213

GMM101P007   40A 1/12/108 440

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM201P012-17   0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 1/12/108 366

GMM201P001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/12/108 225

GMM201P007  40A 1/12/108 450

GMM201P008   63A 1/12/108 523

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM202P012-17   0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 1/06/054 1103

GMM202P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/06/054 798

GMM202P007  40A 1/06/054 1165

GMM202P008   63A 1/06/054 1289

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM203P012-17   0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 1/04/036 1562

GMM203P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/04/036 1303

GMM203P007  40A 1/04/036 1821

GMM203P008   63A 1/04/036 2014

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM201N001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/06/054 775

GMM201N007 40A  1/06/054 1068

GMM201N008  63A 1/06/054 1263

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM203N001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/03/027 1721

GMM203N007 40A  1/03/027 2281

GMM203N008 63A 1/03/027 2487

B Curve Single Pole 10kA MCB

C Curve Single Pole 10kA MCB

C Curve Double Pole 10kA MCB

C Curve Three Pole 10kA MCB

C Curve Three Pole Neutral 10kA MCB

C Curve Single Pole Neutral 10kA MCB

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*on 10kA series
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Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM204P012-17   0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 1/03/027 2151

GMM204P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 1/03/027 1730

GMM204P007  40A 1/03/027 2357

GMM204P008   63A 1/03/027 2573

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM301P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 12/ 108  424

GMM301P007  40A  1/ 12/ 108  652

GMM301P008  63A  1/ 12/ 108  674

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM302P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 06/ 054 908

GMM302P007  40A  1/ 06/ 054 1392

GMM302P008  63A  1/ 06/ 054 1457

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM303P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 04/ 036 1467

GMM303P007  40A  1/ 04/ 036 2114

GMM303P008  63A  1/ 04/ 036 2136

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM304P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 03/ 027 1902

GMM304P007  40A  1/ 03/ 027 2685

GMM304P008  63A  1/ 03/ 027 2739

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM401P012-17 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 01/ 12/ 108 450

GMM401P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  01/ 12/ 108 405

GMM401P007  40A  01/ 12/ 108 497

GMM401P018  50A  01/ 12/ 108 497

GMM401P008 63A 01/ 12/ 108 497

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM404P012-17 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 01/ 03/ 027 1757

GMM404P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  01/ 03/ 027 1618

GMM404P007  40A  01/ 03/ 027 2426

GMM404P018  50A  01/ 03/ 027 2426

GMM404P008 63A 01/ 03/ 027 2426

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM402P012-17 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A 01/ 06/ 054 762

GMM402P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  01/ 06/ 054 751

GMM402P007  40A  01/ 06/ 054 798

GMM402P018  50A  01/ 06/ 054 798
GMM402P008 63A 01/ 06/ 054 798

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GMM501P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 12/ 108 191

C Curve Four Pole 10kA MCB

D Curve Single Pole 10kA MCB

D Curve Double Pole 10kA MCB

D Curve Three Pole 10kA MCB

D Curve Four Pole 10kA MCB

C Curve Single Pole DC 6kA MCB
(for DC Installation, 250Vdc per pole)

C Curve Four Pole DC 6kA MCB
(for DC Installation, 250Vdc per pole)

C Curve Double Pole DC 6kA MCB
(for DC Installation, 250Vdc per pole)

B Curve Single Pole 6kA MCB

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*Terms and Condition Apply
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Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM601P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 12/ 108 191

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM602P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 06/ 054  696

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM603P001-06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A  1/ 04/ 036  1155

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM601N001 -06  6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A    1/ 06/ 054  612

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMS501P001   40A  01/ 12/ 108 375

GMS501P002   63A  01/ 12/ 108 436

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMM604P006  32A  1/ 03/ 027  1526

GMM604P007 40A 1/ 03/ 027  2025

GMM604P008 63A 1/ 03/ 027  2218

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMS503P001   40A  01/ 04/ 036 838

GMS503P002   63A  01/ 04/ 036 1024

GMS503P003   80A  01/ 04/ 036 1285

GMS503P004   100A  01/ 04/ 036 1342

GMS503P005   125A  01/ 04/ 036 1342

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMS504P001   40A  01/ 03/ 027 1118

GMS504P002   63A  01/ 03/ 027 1297

GMS504P003   80A  01/ 03/ 027 1800

GMS504P004   100A  01/ 03/ 027 1800
GMS504P005   125A  01/ 03/ 027 1921

C Curve Double Pole 6kA MCB

C Curve Three Pole 6kA MCB

C Curve Single Pole Neutral 6kA MCB

Single Pole Isolator
(AC22A)

C Curve Four Pole 6kA MCB

Three Pole Isolator
(AC22A)

Four Pole Isolator
(AC22A)

C Curve Single Pole 6kA MCB

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMS502P001   40A  01/ 06/ 054 554

GMS502P002   63A  01/ 06/ 054 679

GMS502P003   80A  01/ 06/ 054 885

GMS502P004   100A  01/ 06/ 054 893

GMS502P005   125A  01/ 06/ 054 928

Double Pole Isolator
(AC22A)

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*Terms and Condition Apply
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Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMB101N001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A - 30mA 01/ 00/ 012 4001

GMB101N007 40A 30mA 01/ 00/ 012 4293

GMB101N008 63A 30mA 01/ 00/ 012 5152

GMB201N001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A - 100mA 01/ 00/ 012 4150

GMB201N007 40A 100mA 01/ 00/ 012 4410

GMB201N008 63A 100mA 01/ 00/ 012 5264

GMB301N001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A - 300mA 01/ 00/ 012 4150

GMB301N007 40A 300mA 01/ 00/ 012 4410

GMB301N008 63A 300mA 01/ 00/ 012 5264

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GMB103N001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A - 30mA 01/ 00/ 008 5219

GMB103N007 40A 30mA 01/ 00/ 008 5286
GMB103N008 63A 30mA 01/ 00/ 008 5685

GMB203N001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A - 100mA 01/ 00/ 008 4743

GMB203N007 40A 100mA 01/ 00/ 008 5019

GMB203N008 63A 100mA 01/ 00/ 008 5812
GMB303N001-06 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A - 300mA 01/ 00/ 008 4743

GMB303N007 40A 300mA 01/ 00/ 008 5019

GMB303N008 63A 300mA 01/ 00/ 008 5812

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GMR502P003 25A 30mA 01/ 06/ 036 2842

GMR502P009 25A 100mA 01/ 06/ 036 2941
GMR502P015 25A 300mA 01/ 06/ 036 2941

GMR502P005 40A 30mA 01/ 06/ 036 3150

GMR502P011 40A 100mA 01/ 06/ 036 3204
GMR502P017 40A 300mA 01/ 06/ 036 3204

GMR502P006 63A 30mA 01/ 06/ 036 4006

GMR502P012 63A 100mA 01/ 06/ 036 4050

GMR502P018 63A 300mA 01/ 06/ 036 4050

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GMR504P003 25A 30mA 01/ 03/ 018 3720

GMR504P009 25A 100mA 01/ 03/ 018 3787

GMR504P015 25A 300mA 01/ 03/ 018 3787

GMR504P005 40A 30mA 01/ 03/ 018 3797

GMR504P011 40A 100mA 01/ 03/ 018 3864

GMR504P017 40A 300mA 01/ 03/ 018 3864
GMR504P006 63A 30mA 01/ 03/ 018 4226

GMR504P012 63A 100mA 01/ 03/ 018 4281

GMR504P018 63A 300mA 01/ 03/ 018 4281

Single Pole Neutral 10kA RCBO

Three Pole Neutral 10kA RCBO

Double Pole 10kA RCCB

Four Pole 10kA RCCB

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*Terms and Condition Apply



Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GPDSN10016 04W 01/ 00/ 006 1122

GPDSN10017 06W 01/ 00/ 006 1243

GPDSN10018 08W 01/ 00/ 006 1343

GPDSN10019 12W 01/ 00/ 004 1820

GPDSN10020 16W 01/ 00/ 004 2251

SPN Single Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 30)

5
TPN Per Phase Isolation (PPI) Horizontal Double Door DB

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN10031 04W 4+12 1 3243

GPDTN10032 04W 8+12 1 3302

GPDTN10033 06W 8+18 1 3943

GPDTN10034 08W 8+24 1 4538

GPDTN10030 12W 8+36 1 5901

SPN Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN30006 04W 01/ 00/ 006 1861

GPDSN30007 06W 01/ 00/ 006 2247

GPDSN30008 08W 01/ 00/ 006 2507

GPDSN30009 12W 01/ 00/ 004 3108

GPDSN30010 16W 01/ 00/ 004 4155

SPN Acrylic Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20064 04W 4+12 1 3920

GPDTN20065 04W 8+12 1 4111

GPDTN20066 06W 8+18 1 4970

GPDTN20067 08W 8+24 1 6263

GPDTN20068 12W 8+36 1 9561

TPN Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN20016 04W 01/ 00/ 006 1610

GPDSN20012 06W 01/ 00/ 006 1865

GPDSN20017 08W 01/ 00/ 006 2034

GPDSN20018 12W 01/ 00/ 004 2490
GPDSN20019 16W 01/ 00/ 004 3284

TPN Single Door DB
(Sheet metal)(RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 30)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

01/ 00/ 006

GPDSN20012F
GPDSN20016F

01/ 00/ 006 1974

1691

GPDSN20017F 01/ 00/ 006 2158

GPDSN20018F 01/ 00/ 004 2625

GPDSN20019F

04W

06W

08W

12W

16W 01/ 00/ 004 3439

POLYNEO (NEW) SPN Double Door DB Flush
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*Terms and Condition Apply

NEW
LAUNCH

NEW
LAUNCH

04W 4+12 

04W 8+12 

06W 8+18 

08W 8+24 

12W 8+36 

POLYNEO (NEW) TPN Double Door DB Flush
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20064F 1 4095

GPDTN20065F 1 4305

GPDTN20066F 1 5171

GPDTN20067F 1 6510
GPDTN20068F 1 9870

LAUNCH
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Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GPDTN30006 04W 4+12 1 5107

5495

6905

8957

10978

GPDTN30007 04W 8+12 1 

GPDTN30008 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN30009 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN30010 12W 8+36 1 

TPN Acrylic Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN30021 40A 04W 8+12 1 11133

13150

11355

13167

13115

14229

GPDTN30022 63A 04W 8+12 1 

GPDTN30023 40A 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN30024 63A 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN30025 40A 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN30026 63A 08W 8+24 1 

TPN Phase Selector Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20073 04W 8+12+12 1 9869

11779

15110

16573

GPDTN20074 06W 8+12+18 1 

GPDTN20075 08W 8+12+24 1 

GPDTN20076 12W 8+12+36 1 

 7 Segment TPN Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GPDTN20069 04W 8+12 1 10752

12045

13440

17435

GPDTN20070 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN20071 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN20072 12W 8+36 1 

TPN Vertical Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20083 04W 1 10096

120531W6048002NTDPG

GPDTN20085 08W 1 15457

GPDTN20086 12W 1 16956

8 Segment TPN Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

*Terms and Condition Apply

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20046 04+2W 8+6+12 1 5942

8574

12573

15641

GPDTN20047 06+2W 8+6+18 1 

GPDTN20048 08+2W 8+6+24 1 

GPDTN20049 12+2W 8+6+36 1 

TPN Per Phase Isolation (PPI) Vertical Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20077 04W 8+6+12 1 6155

7942

9461

11440

GPDTN20078 06W 8+6+18 1 

GPDTN20079 08W 8+6+24 1 

GPDTN20080 12W 8+6+36 1 

TPN Per Phase Isolation (PPI) Horizontal Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)
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Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  
Per Unit

GPDSN29W11 04W 01/ 00/ 006 1836

2126

2319

2840

3745

GPDSN29W12 06W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29W13 08W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29W14 12W 01/ 00/ 004 

GPDSN29W15 16W 01/ 00/ 004 

SPN Decour Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 grey white, IP 43)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN40001 06W 1 4524

5000

5716

6313

GPDSN40002 08W 1 

GPDSN40003 12W 1 

GPDSN40004 16W 1 

Note: Provision for TV Splitter and Telephone Crone (Without TV Splitter & Telephone Crone).

Note: Provision for TV Splitter and Telephone Crone (Without TV Splitter & Telephone Crone).

SPN TV Telephone Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

8339

9532

10361

11319

1W 8+124010004NTDPG

1W 8+186020004NTDPG

GPDTN40003 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN40004 12W 8+36 1 

TPN TV Telephone Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*Terms and Condition Apply

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GPDSN4T001 TV TEL DB PART ONLY 1 2049

TV Telephone DB Part

Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN20052 02 TIER- 2 row of 12 mod DB 24 MOD DD SM 1 4206

5523

6911

7777

GPDTN20053 03 TIER- 3 row of 12 mod DB 36 MOD DD SM 1 

GPDTN20054 04 TIER- 4 row of 10 mod DB 40 MOD DD SM 1 

GPDTN20055 04 TIER- 4 row of 14 mod DB 56 MOD DD SM 1 

Flexi Tier Double Door DB
(Flexibilty of choosing Incomer & Outgoing as per your requirement, RAL - 9003 fine white texture, IP 42)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN50007 06W 01/ 00/ 006 1715

1964

2363

2753

GPDSN50008 08W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN50009 

GPDSN50010 

12W 

16W 

01/ 00/ 006 

01/ 00/ 006 

SPN CLIQ Polycarbonate Transparent Cover DB

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN29W41 04W 8+12 1 4562

5515

6952

10610

GPDTN29W42 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN29W43 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN29W44 12W 8+36 1 

TPN Decour Double Door DB
(Sheet metal) (RAL- 9003 grey white, IP 43)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN29D11 04W 01/ 00/ 006 2387

2765

3016

3691

4869

GPDSN29D12 06W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29D13 08W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29D14 12W 01/ 00/ 004 

GPDSN29D15 16W 01/ 00/ 004 

SPN Decour Double Door Wooden Texture DB
(IP 43)
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Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDPS10006 20A SP 01/ 00/ 025 1020

1429

1902

3145

GPDPS10004 20A DP 01/ 00/ 025 

GPDPS10005 20A TP 1 

GPDPS20003 30A FP 1 

Plug & Socket Box Single Door SM Grey White
(In accordance with IS 13032, IS 8623, IEC / BSEN 61439-3) (RAL - 9003)(1P+N /3P & Earth)

Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GPDSN10002 DP CUT-OUT SD SM GREY WHITE 01/ 00/ 030 476

532GPDTN10002 FP CUT-OUT SD SM GREY WHITE 01/ 00/ 020

MCB Enclosure (Sheet Steel)
(RAL- 9003 fine white texture)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN29T13 08W 01/ 00/ 006 2569

3172

3948

4596

GPDSN29T16 11W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29T17 14W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29T18 19W 01/ 00/ 006 

SPN Decour T Box Transparent Double Door DB

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

*Terms and Condition Apply

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN29M11 04W 01/ 00/ 006 2386

2765

3016

3691

4869

GPDSN29M12 06W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29M13 08W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29M14 12W 01/ 00/ 004 

GPDSN29M15 16W 01/ 00/ 004 

SPN Decour Double Door Marble Texture DB
(IP 43)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN29G11 04W 01/ 00/ 006 2387

2765

3016

3691

4869

GPDSN29G12 06W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29G13 08W 01/ 00/ 006 

GPDSN29G14 12W 01/ 00/ 004 

GPDSN29G15 16W 01/ 00/ 004 

SPN Decour Double Door Golden Passion Texture DB
(IP 43)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN29M41 04W 8+12 1 5931

6618

8342

12203

GPDTN29M42 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN29M43 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN29M44 12W 8+36 1 

TPN Decour Double Door Marble Texture DB
(IP 43)

Item Code No. Of Ways PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN29G41 04W 8+12 1 5931

6618

8342

12203

GPDTN29G42 06W 8+18 1 

GPDTN29G43 08W 8+24 1 

GPDTN29G44 12W 8+36 1 

TPN Decour Double Door Golden Passion Texture DB
(IP 43)

GPDTN29D41 

GPDTN29D42 

GPDTN29D43 

GPDTN29D44 

No. Of WaysItem Code PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
04W 8+12 1 5931

6618

8342

12203

06W 8+18 1 

08W 8+24 1 

12W 8+36 1 

TPN Decour Double Door Wooden Texture DB
(IP 43)



Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDSN1P002 1/2 POLE MCB PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 01/ 10/ 120 113

179GPDSN1P004 3/4 POLE  MCB PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 01/ 06/ 072 

MCB Enclosure (Plastic)
(In accordance with IS 13032, IS 8623)

9*Terms and Condition Apply

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMC102P001 25A 01/ 06/ 054 1151

1518

1932

GMC102P002 40A 01/ 06/ 054 

GMC102P003 63A 01/ 06/ 054 

DP MCB Changeover Switch
(In accordance with IS/IEC 60947-3)

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMC104P001 25A 01/ 03/ 027 2323

3059

3910

GMC104P002 40A 01/ 03/ 027 
GMC104P003 63A 01/ 03/ 027 

FP MCB Changeover Switch
(In accordance with IS/IEC 60947-3)

Mini DP 3kA MCB With Enclosure

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit
GMN102E003-06 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A 01 /10 /100 470

Item Code Current Rating PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GMC30SP005 Mains: 30A, Gen: 0.5A 01/00/ 018 2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

2870

GMC30SP010 Mains: 30A, Gen: 1A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP015 Mains: 30A, Gen: 1.5A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP025 Mains: 30A, Gen: 2.5A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP030 Mains: 30A, Gen: 3A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP040 Mains: 30A, Gen: 4A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP050 Mains: 30A, Gen: 5A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP060 Mains: 30A, Gen: 6A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP080 Mains: 30A, Gen: 8A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP090 Mains: 30A, Gen: 9A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP100 Mains: 30A, Gen: 10A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP150 Mains: 30A, Gen: 15A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP200 Mains: 30A, Gen: 20A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP250 Mains: 30A, Gen: 25A 01/00/ 018 

GMC30SP300 Mains: 30A, Gen: 30A 01/00/ 018 

Single Phase ACCL
(In accordance with IEC 60947-3, IEC60947-6) 240V, 50Hz & Conditional short circuit current 5kA

Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN5E001 MCCB Enclosure (63-125A INC) 1 1869

MCCB Enclosure

Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GIMR0063E3 63A TP 01/ 00/ 006 Available on request

Available on request

Available on request

Available on request

Available on request

Available on request

GIMR0100E3 100A TP 01/ 00/ 006 

GIMR0125E3 125A TP 01/ 00/ 006 

GIMR0063E4 63A FP 01/ 00/ 006 

GIMR0100E4 100A FP 01/ 00/ 006 

GIMR0125E4 125A FP 01/ 00/ 006 

MCCB 10kA Fixed Thermal, Fixed Magnetic



Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

GPDTN50001 04W VTPN MCCB DB POLYCAB (63-125A INC) 1 10238

11235

12075

15120

GPDTN50002 06W VTPN MCCB DB POLYCAB (63-125A INC) 1
GPDTN50003 08W VTPN MCCB DB POLYCAB (63-125A INC)

012W VTPN MCCB DB POLYCAB (63-125A INC)

1

1

MCCB Incomer VTPN DB

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

SAC0700002 4 Module - Modular AC box with 20A Mini MCB,
Indicator & Plastic Surface Box 1/00/10 600

610SAC8502 4 Module, Modular AC Box with 25A Mini MCB,
Indicator & Plastic Surface Box 1/00/10

Modular AC Box 

Modular AC Box 
Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

SAC07000011 3 Module - Modular AC box with 20A Mini MCB
& Plastic Surface Box 1/00/10 560

SAC8501 3 Module, Modular AC Box with 25A Mini MCB
& Plastic Surface Box 1/00/10 570

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

Modular AC Box 
Item Code Description PACK (P/S/M) List Price in  Per Unit

SAC07000015 4 Module, Modular AC Box with 20A Mini MCB,
Indicator & Metal Surface Box 1/00/10 765

SAC8503 4 Module, Modular AC Box with 25A Mini MCB,
Indicator & Metal Surface Box 1/00/10 775

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

Note: P/S/M - P : Primary carton, S : Secondary carton, M : Master carton

Item Code

SAC07000015

SAC8503

Join the EXPERTS APP by scanning the QR code. Only for retailers and electricians.

INSTANT SCAN
INSTANT MONEY

• The above rates are exclusive of GST which shall be charged extra.
• This pricelist is subject to change without notice
• Warranty of 7 years on 10kA series is available, when used in conjunction with POLYCAB wires & distribution boards. If 

used without this, then warranty period is 2 years.
• Instant tripping feature only in the event of short circuit in accordance with IS/IEC 60898-1.

STEPS TO EARN

REGISTER SCAN EARN REDEEM

To Register yourself in the Polycab Experts Loyalty Program Reach out to your Polycab Sales
Team Family call on 1800 419 1091

TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY

10

Join the EXPERTS APP by scanning the QR code. Only for retailers and electricians.

INSTANT BANK
TRANSFER

FASTER
SCANNING

SPECIAL

BENEFITS

GPDTN50004
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FOLLOW US ON

enquiry@polycab.com |  Toll Free No: 1800 267 0008 | www.polycab.com

CORPORATE OFFICE
POLYCAB INDIA LIMITED

#29, The Ruby, 21st Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,

Tulsi Pipe Road, Dadar (West),

Mumbai - 400 028, Maharashtra (India)

Ph.: +91-22-2432 7070/4, 6735 1400

SCAN TO VIEW
POLYCAB YOUTUBE

CHANNEL


